
Achievement Award Scheme breakdown

If you think you can, you can!

Scheme

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Total winners  
per year

3

6

9

Total grant 
for the year

£750

£1500

£2250

Grant period

Jan - Jun

Sept - Nov

Jan - Jun

Sept - Nov

Jan - Jun

Sept - Nov

Number 
of award 
winners

2

1

4

2

6

3

Money 
received per 
grant period

£500

£250

£1000

£500

£1500

£750

Report   
deadline

30 Jun

30 Nov

30 Jun

30 Nov

30 Jun

30 Nov

Applications to join the scheme can be made at any time. 

All reports for January – June 
MUST be submitted by 30th June

All reports for September – November 
MUST be submitted by 30th November.

Achievement Award

Applications can be made at any time, but at least two weeks before the trip is due to take place.

Applicants will be asked to provide a report within seven days of returning from the trip.

Educational Visit Grants

Applications can be submitted via the Community Area. 

Applications must be submitted within 6 months of the Leader Award approval date.

The report due date will be individual to each applicant and the Coordinator will be advised in the grant offer letter.

Coordinators will be advised once the report system is live and open for Award Winners details to be updated.

Leader Award Grant

Applications can be made at any time within the calendar year, but must be submitted by 31st December 
to be valid for that calendar year.

Leader Award
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