Achievement Award Scheme breakdown

Scheme	Total winners per year	Total grant for the year	Grant period	Number of award winners	Money received per grant period	Report deadline
Bronze	3	£750	Jan - Jun	2	£500	30 Jun
			Sept - Nov	1	£250	30 Nov
Silver	6	£1500	Jan - Jun	4	£1000	30 Jun
			Sept - Nov	2	£500	30 Nov
Gold	9	£2250	Jan - Jun	6	£1500	30 Jun
			Sept - Nov	3	£750	30 Nov

Achievement Award

Applications to join the scheme can be made at any time.

All reports for January – June MUST be submitted by 30th June All reports for September – November MUST be submitted by 30th November.

Coordinators will be advised once the report system is live and open for Award Winners details to be updated.

Leader Award

Applications can be made at any time within the calendar year, but must be submitted by 31st December to be valid for that calendar year.

Leader Award Grant

Applications can be submitted via the Community Area.

Applications must be submitted within 6 months of the Leader Award approval date.

The report due date will be individual to each applicant and the Coordinator will be advised in the grant offer letter.

Educational Visit Grants

Applications can be made at any time, but at least two weeks before the trip is due to take place.

Applicants will be asked to provide a report within seven days of returning from the trip.



If you think you can, you can!